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XII Meeting Internacional da Póvoa Varzim
Póvoa de Varzim, 5 - 6/2/2022

Event 27 Men, 400m Freestyle Absolutos
06/02/2022 - 17:04 Results Finals
Recordes Nacionais 50m Open 3:50.56 Jose Paulo, LOPES POR Barcelona (ESP) 06/06/2021
Recordes Nacionais 50m Sen 3:50.56 Jose Paulo, LOPES POR Barcelona (ESP) 06/06/2021
Recordes Nacionais 50m 18 3:53.79 Jose Paulo, LOPES SCB Oeiras 28/07/2018
Recordes Nacionais 50m 17 3:57.15 Gustavo Manuel, SANTA POR Helsinquia (FIN) 14/07/2010
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv A 3:59.38 Gustavo Manuel, SANTA POR Tampere (FIN) 21/07/2009
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv B 4:06.22 Rui Filipe, COSTA VSC Coimbra 29/07/2006
Recordes Nacionais 50m Inf A 4:15.99 Pedro Fontoura, OLIVEIRA CFB Badajoz (ESP) 11/07/2004
Recordes Nacionais 50m Inf B 4:28.42 Pedro Fontoura, OLIVEIRA CFB Restelo 26/07/2003
Recorde Meeting 3:55.57 START, Póvoa de Varzim
Recorde Regional 50m Open 3:52.29 Jorge Manuel, MAIA GDNVNF Malaga (ESP) 14/06/2008
Recorde Regional 50m Sen 3:52.29 Jorge Manuel, MAIA GDNVNF Malaga (ESP) 14/06/2008
Recorde Regional 50m 18 3:58.61 Luis Miguel, MONTEIRO FCP Loule 03/08/2001
Recorde Regional 50m 17 3:59.53 Tomas Teixeira, LOPES FOCA Coimbra 24/05/2019
Recorde Regional 50m Juv A 4:02.13 Jorge Manuel, MAIA GDNVNF EULisboa 29/05/2005
Recorde Regional 50m Juv B 4:06.22 Rui Filipe, COSTA VSC Coimbra 29/07/2006
Recorde Regional 50m Inf A 4:22.47 Tiago, PESTANA FCP Aveiro 07/08/1992
Recorde Regional 50m Inf B 4:33.32 Rui Paulo, BORGES FCP Olivais 02/08/1980

TLP  ABS MASCULINOS : 4:37.27
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. Jose Paulo, LOPES 00 Braga 4:02.22 749

50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:29.11 30.73 250m: 2:30.73 30.70 350m: 3:32.21 30.65
100m: 58.38 30.16 200m: 2:00.03 30.92 300m: 3:01.56 30.83 400m: 4:02.22 30.01

2. Francisco Rodriguez, AMARAL 02 Futebol Clube do Porto 4:12.87 659
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:33.79 32.72 250m: 2:37.87 32.23 350m: 3:41.67 31.91

100m: 1:01.07 31.67 200m: 2:05.64 31.85 300m: 3:09.76 31.89 400m: 4:12.87 31.20

3. Tomas Amor, SARREIRA 05 Nautico Marinha Grande 4:14.63 645
50m: 29.32 29.32 150m: 1:34.33 32.59 250m: 2:39.29 32.11 350m: 3:43.39 31.81

100m: 1:01.74 32.42 200m: 2:07.18 32.85 300m: 3:11.58 32.29 400m: 4:14.63 31.24

4. Afonso Carvalho, SILVA 05 Famalicao 4:19.40 610
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:35.91 33.00 250m: 2:42.78 33.46 350m: 3:48.30 32.44

100m: 1:02.91 32.73 200m: 2:09.32 33.41 300m: 3:15.86 33.08 400m: 4:19.40 31.10

5. Goncalo Renato, CARVALHO 04 Futebol Clube do Porto 4:19.80 607
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:36.36 33.04 250m: 2:42.15 32.92 350m: 3:48.37 33.03

100m: 1:03.32 32.84 200m: 2:09.23 32.87 300m: 3:15.34 33.19 400m: 4:19.80 31.43

6. Guilherme Maia, CARDOSO 05 Columbofila Cantanhedense 4:20.40 603
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:36.47 33.10 250m: 2:42.86 33.14 350m: 3:49.08 32.70

100m: 1:03.37 33.03 200m: 2:09.72 33.25 300m: 3:16.38 33.52 400m: 4:20.40 31.32

7. Alexandre Ramos, GONCALVES 05 Colegio Efanor 4:23.18 584
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:35.63 33.12 250m: 2:42.43 33.14 350m: 3:50.20 33.78

100m: 1:02.51 32.56 200m: 2:09.29 33.66 300m: 3:16.42 33.99 400m: 4:23.18 32.98

8. Joao Maria, SOUSA 05 Braga 4:23.32 583
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:37.04 33.83 250m: 2:44.59 33.93 350m: 3:51.30 32.85

100m: 1:03.21 33.00 200m: 2:10.66 33.62 300m: 3:18.45 33.86 400m: 4:23.32 32.02

Final B
9. Miguel Costa, SIMOES 04 Uniao Piedense 4:20.34 604

50m: 29.77 29.77 150m: 1:35.91 33.33 250m: 2:42.58 33.00 350m: 3:48.31 32.85
100m: 1:02.58 32.81 200m: 2:09.58 33.67 300m: 3:15.46 32.88 400m: 4:20.34 32.03

10. Afonso Martim, LEITE 05 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 4:21.66 594
50m: 30.13 30.13 150m: 1:36.39 33.27 250m: 2:42.89 33.37 350m: 3:49.85 33.31

100m: 1:03.12 32.99 200m: 2:09.52 33.13 300m: 3:16.54 33.65 400m: 4:21.66 31.81
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XII Meeting Internacional da Póvoa Varzim
Póvoa de Varzim, 5 - 6/2/2022

Event 27, Men, 400m Freestyle, Final, Absolutos

Rank YB Time Pts

11. Joao Pedro, TORRES 05 Futebol Clube do Porto 4:22.73 587
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:36.09 31.93 250m: 2:42.06 33.06 350m: 3:49.84 33.72

100m: 1:04.16 33.26 200m: 2:09.00 32.91 300m: 3:16.12 34.06 400m: 4:22.73 32.89

12. Pablo , MARTIN NOVAS 05 CNGalaico 4:23.50 582
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:37.62 33.67 250m: 2:45.12 33.29 350m: 3:51.06 33.08

100m: 1:03.95 33.31 200m: 2:11.83 34.21 300m: 3:17.98 32.86 400m: 4:23.50 32.44

13. Bruno Silva, LOUREIRO 06 Futebol Clube do Porto 4:23.63 581
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:37.20 33.15 250m: 2:43.86 33.03 350m: 3:51.37 33.70

100m: 1:04.05 33.24 200m: 2:10.83 33.63 300m: 3:17.67 33.81 400m: 4:23.63 32.26

14. Diogo Severino, NUNES 04 Natacao de Valongo 4:23.71 581
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:36.85 33.18 250m: 2:44.01 33.35 350m: 3:52.13 34.01

100m: 1:03.67 33.05 200m: 2:10.66 33.81 300m: 3:18.12 34.11 400m: 4:23.71 31.58

15. Milan Santos, JEVIC 06 Braga 4:31.85 530
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:38.54 34.22 250m: 2:48.31 34.80 350m: 3:58.76 34.92

100m: 1:04.32 34.18 200m: 2:13.51 34.97 300m: 3:23.84 35.53 400m: 4:31.85 33.09

16. Joao Carlos, BARROS 06 Fluvial Portuense 4:32.20 528
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:38.20 34.47 250m: 2:48.68 35.68 350m: 3:58.93 35.06

100m: 1:03.73 33.26 200m: 2:13.00 34.80 300m: 3:23.87 35.19 400m: 4:32.20 33.27


